
DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo. Tchs, Admin, & Child Development Asso - Opt Pay Plan Start Date:  8/7/23 196 Days 7.33 Hrs / Day

TB07, AB07, RT07 End Date:    6/7/24 Checks - 26 Annual Hrs-1436.68

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

17* ss/misc 06/18/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

18 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

19 ss/misc 07/15/23 08/06/23 08/04/23

20 1 08/07/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 36.65 36.65 55.25 55.25 -18.60 -18.60 1 1 1

21 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 73.30 109.95 55.25 110.50 18.05 -0.55 2 2 2

22 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 73.30 183.25 55.25 165.75 18.05 17.50 3 3 3

23 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 73.30 256.55 55.25 221.00 18.05 35.55 4 4 4

24 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 73.30 329.85 55.25 276.25 18.05 53.60 5 5 5

25 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 10 73.30 403.15 55.25 331.50 18.05 71.65 6 6 6

26 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 65.97 469.12 55.25 386.75 10.72 82.37 7 7 7

27 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 73.30 542.42 55.25 442.00 18.05 100.42 8 0 0

28 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 T-h 7 51.31 593.73 55.25 497.25 -3.94 96.48 9 8 8

29 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 73.30 667.03 55.25 552.50 18.05 114.53 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 43.98 711.01 55.25 607.75 -11.27 103.26 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 6 43.98 754.99 55.25 663.00 -11.27 91.99 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 9 65.97 820.96 55.25 718.25 10.72 102.71 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 73.30 894.26 55.25 773.50 18.05 120.76 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 65.97 960.23 55.25 828.75 10.72 131.48 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 73.30 1033.53 55.25 884.00 18.05 149.53 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 5 36.65 1070.18 55.25 939.25 -18.60 130.93 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 9 65.97 1136.15 55.25 994.50 10.72 141.65 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 73.30 1209.45 55.25 1049.75 18.05 159.70 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 73.30 1282.75 55.25 1105.00 18.05 177.75 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 73.30 1356.05 55.25 1160.25 18.05 195.80 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/07/24 06/07/24 11 80.63 1436.68 55.25 1215.50 25.38 221.18 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/08/24 06/09/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1436.68 55.25 1270.75 -55.25 165.93 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/10/24 06/11/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1436.68 55.25 1326.00 -55.25 110.68 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/12/24 06/13/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1436.68 55.25 1381.25 -55.25 55.43 25 24 24

16 26 opt 06/14/24 06/15/24 06/28/24 0 0.00 1436.68 55.43 1436.68 -55.43 0.00 26 0 0

17 ss/misc 06/16/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

6 196 1436.68 1436.68

T2

17* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Psychologists - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/7/23 196 Days 8 Hrs / Day

TG08 End Date:    6/7/24 Checks - 26 Annual Hrs-1568

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc 

Deds

Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

17* ss/misc 06/18/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

18 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

19 ss/misc 07/15/23 08/06/23 08/04/23

20 1 08/07/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 40.00 40.00 60.30 60.30 -20.30 -20.30 1 1 1

21 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80.00 120.00 60.30 120.60 19.70 -0.60 2 2 2

22 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80.00 200.00 60.30 180.90 19.70 19.10 3 3 3

23 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80.00 280.00 60.30 241.20 19.70 38.80 4 4 4

24 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80.00 360.00 60.30 301.50 19.70 58.50 5 5 5

25 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 10 80.00 440.00 60.30 361.80 19.70 78.20 6 6 6

26 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72.00 512.00 60.30 422.10 11.70 89.90 7 7 7

27 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80.00 592.00 60.30 482.40 19.70 109.60 8 0 0

28 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 T-h 7 56.00 648.00 60.30 542.70 -4.30 105.30 9 8 8

29 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80.00 728.00 60.30 603.00 19.70 125.00 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48.00 776.00 60.30 663.30 -12.30 112.70 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 6 48.00 824.00 60.30 723.60 -12.30 100.40 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 9 72.00 896.00 60.30 783.90 11.70 112.10 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80.00 976.00 60.30 844.20 19.70 131.80 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 72.00 1048.00 60.30 904.50 11.70 143.50 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80.00 1128.00 60.30 964.80 19.70 163.20 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 5 40.00 1168.00 60.30 1025.10 -20.30 142.90 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 9 72.00 1240.00 60.30 1085.40 11.70 154.60 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 80.00 1320.00 60.30 1145.70 19.70 174.30 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 80.00 1400.00 60.30 1206.00 19.70 194.00 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 80.00 1480.00 60.30 1266.30 19.70 213.70 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/07/24 06/07/24 11 88.00 1568.00 60.30 1326.60 27.70 241.40 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/08/24 06/09/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1568.00 60.30 1386.90 -60.30 181.10 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/10/24 06/11/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1568.00 60.30 1447.20 -60.30 120.80 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/12/24 06/13/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1568.00 60.30 1507.50 -60.30 60.50 25 24 24

16 26 opt 06/14/24 06/15/24 06/28/24 0 0.00 1568.00 60.50 1568.00 -60.50 0.00 26 0 0

17 ss/misc 06/16/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

6 196 1568.00 1568.00

T2

17* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo Civil Svc, Sch Sec Guard, SSO, Ath Trnrs -Opt Plan  Start Date:  8/7/23 206 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CL08, PF08  End Date:    6/17/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1648

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 40 40.00 65.95 65.95 -25.95 -25.95 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80 120.00 65.95 131.90 14.05 -11.90 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80 200.00 65.95 197.85 14.05 2.15 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80 280.00 65.95 263.80 14.05 16.20 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80 360.00 65.95 329.75 14.05 30.25 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 10 80 440.00 65.95 395.70 14.05 44.30 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72 512.00 65.95 461.65 6.05 50.35 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80 592.00 65.95 527.60 14.05 64.40 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 64 656.00 65.95 593.55 -1.95 62.45 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80 736.00 65.95 659.50 14.05 76.50 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48 784.00 65.95 725.45 -17.95 58.55 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 6 48 832.00 65.95 791.40 -17.95 40.60 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 80 912.00 65.95 857.35 14.05 54.65 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80 992.00 65.95 923.30 14.05 68.70 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 72 1064.00 65.95 989.25 6.05 74.75 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80 1144.00 65.95 1055.20 14.05 88.80 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 5 40 1184.00 65.95 1121.15 -25.95 62.85 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 80 1264.00 65.95 1187.10 14.05 76.90 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 80 1344.00 65.95 1253.05 14.05 90.95 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 80 1424.00 65.95 1319.00 14.05 105.00 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 80 1504.00 65.95 1384.95 14.05 119.05 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 18 144 1648.00 65.95 1450.90 78.05 197.10 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0 1648.00 65.95 1516.85 -65.95 131.15 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0 1648.00 65.95 1582.80 -65.95 65.20 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0 1648.00 65.20 1648.00 -65.20 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 206 1648.00 1648.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Civil Service Clerical - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/7/23 206 Days 7 Hrs / Day

CG07 End Date:    6/17/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1442

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 35.00 35.00 57.70 57.70 -22.70 -22.70 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 70.00 105.00 57.70 115.40 12.30 -10.40 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 70.00 175.00 57.70 173.10 12.30 1.90 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 70.00 245.00 57.70 230.80 12.30 14.20 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 70.00 315.00 57.70 288.50 12.30 26.50 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 10 70.00 385.00 57.70 346.20 12.30 38.80 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 63.00 448.00 57.70 403.90 5.30 44.10 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 70.00 518.00 57.70 461.60 12.30 56.40 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 56.00 574.00 57.70 519.30 -1.70 54.70 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 70.00 644.00 57.70 577.00 12.30 67.00 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 42.00 686.00 57.70 634.70 -15.70 51.30 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 6 42.00 728.00 57.70 692.40 -15.70 35.60 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 70.00 798.00 57.70 750.10 12.30 47.90 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 70.00 868.00 57.70 807.80 12.30 60.20 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 63.00 931.00 57.70 865.50 5.30 65.50 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 70.00 1001.00 57.70 923.20 12.30 77.80 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 5 35.00 1036.00 57.70 980.90 -22.70 55.10 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 70.00 1106.00 57.70 1038.60 12.30 67.40 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 70.00 1176.00 57.70 1096.30 12.30 79.70 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 70.00 1246.00 57.70 1154.00 12.30 92.00 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 70.00 1316.00 57.70 1211.70 12.30 104.30 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 18 126.00 1442.00 57.70 1269.40 68.30 172.60 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1442.00 57.70 1327.10 -57.70 114.90 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1442.00 57.70 1384.80 -57.70 57.20 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1442.00 57.20 1442.00 -57.20 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 206 1442.00 1442.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo. Truancy Ofcrs - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/10/23 192 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CT08 End Date:    5/31/24 Checks - 25 Annl Hrs-1536

 

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 2 16.00 16.00 56.00 56.00 -40.00 -40.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80.00 96.00 61.65 117.65 18.35 -21.65 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80.00 176.00 61.65 179.30 18.35 -3.30 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80.00 256.00 61.65 240.95 18.35 15.05 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80.00 336.00 61.65 302.60 18.35 33.40 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 72.00 408.00 61.65 364.25 10.35 43.75 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72.00 480.00 61.65 425.90 10.35 54.10 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80.00 560.00 61.65 487.55 18.35 72.45 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 64.00 624.00 61.65 549.20 2.35 74.80 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80.00 704.00 61.65 610.85 18.35 93.15 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48.00 752.00 61.65 672.50 -13.65 79.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 40.00 792.00 61.65 734.15 -21.65 57.85 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 80.00 872.00 61.65 795.80 18.35 76.20 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80.00 952.00 61.65 857.45 18.35 94.55 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 72.00 1024.00 61.65 919.10 10.35 104.90 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80.00 1104.00 61.65 980.75 18.35 123.25 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 32.00 1136.00 61.65 1042.40 -29.65 93.60 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 80.00 1216.00 61.65 1104.05 18.35 111.95 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 80.00 1296.00 61.65 1165.70 18.35 130.30 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 80.00 1376.00 61.65 1227.35 18.35 148.65 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 80.00 1456.00 61.65 1289.00 18.35 167.00 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 10 80.00 1536.00 61.65 1350.65 18.35 185.35 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1536.00 61.65 1412.30 -61.65 123.70 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1536.00 61.65 1473.95 -61.65 62.05 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1536.00 62.05 1536.00 -62.05 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 192 1536.00 1536.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo. Interpreter, Job Coaches - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/10/23 192 Days 7 Hrs / Day

CR07 End Date:    5/31/24 Checks - 25 Annl Hrs-1344

 

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 2 14.00 14.00 49.00 49.00 -35.00 -35.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 70.00 84.00 53.95 102.95 16.05 -18.95 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 70.00 154.00 53.95 156.90 16.05 -2.90 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 70.00 224.00 53.95 210.85 16.05 13.15 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 70.00 294.00 53.95 264.80 16.05 29.20 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 63.00 357.00 53.95 318.75 9.05 38.25 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 63.00 420.00 53.95 372.70 9.05 47.30 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 70.00 490.00 53.95 426.65 16.05 63.35 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 56.00 546.00 53.95 480.60 2.05 65.40 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 70.00 616.00 53.95 534.55 16.05 81.45 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 42.00 658.00 53.95 588.50 -11.95 69.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 35.00 693.00 53.95 642.45 -18.95 50.55 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 70.00 763.00 53.95 696.40 16.05 66.60 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 70.00 833.00 53.95 750.35 16.05 82.65 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 63.00 896.00 53.95 804.30 9.05 91.70 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 70.00 966.00 53.95 858.25 16.05 107.75 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 28.00 994.00 53.95 912.20 -25.95 81.80 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 70.00 1064.00 53.95 966.15 16.05 97.85 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 70.00 1134.00 53.95 1020.10 16.05 113.90 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 70.00 1204.00 53.95 1074.05 16.05 129.95 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 70.00 1274.00 53.95 1128.00 16.05 146.00 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 10 70.00 1344.00 53.95 1181.95 16.05 162.05 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1344.00 53.95 1235.90 -53.95 108.10 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1344.00 53.95 1289.85 -53.95 54.15 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1344.00 54.15 1344.00 -54.15 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 192 1344.00 1344.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Nurses - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/9/23 194 Days 8 Hrs / Day

HT08 End Date:    6/6/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1552

 

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 3 24.00 24.00 64.00 64.00 -40.00 -40.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80.00 104.00 62.00 126.00 18.00 -22.00 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80.00 184.00 62.00 188.00 18.00 -4.00 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80.00 264.00 62.00 250.00 18.00 14.00 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80.00 344.00 62.00 312.00 18.00 32.00 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 72.00 416.00 62.00 374.00 10.00 42.00 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72.00 488.00 62.00 436.00 10.00 52.00 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80.00 568.00 62.00 498.00 18.00 70.00 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 64.00 632.00 62.00 560.00 2.00 72.00 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80.00 712.00 62.00 622.00 18.00 90.00 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48.00 760.00 62.00 684.00 -14.00 76.00 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 40.00 800.00 62.00 746.00 -22.00 54.00 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 80.00 880.00 62.00 808.00 18.00 72.00 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80.00 960.00 62.00 870.00 18.00 90.00 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 72.00 1032.00 62.00 932.00 10.00 100.00 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80.00 1112.00 62.00 994.00 18.00 118.00 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 32.00 1144.00 62.00 1056.00 -30.00 88.00 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 80.00 1224.00 62.00 1118.00 18.00 106.00 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 80.00 1304.00 62.00 1180.00 18.00 124.00 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 80.00 1384.00 62.00 1242.00 18.00 142.00 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 80.00 1464.00 62.00 1304.00 18.00 160.00 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 11 88.00 1552.00 62.00 1366.00 26.00 186.00 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1552.00 62.00 1428.00 -62.00 124.00 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1552.00 62.00 1490.00 -62.00 62.00 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1552.00 62.00 1552.00 -62.00 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 194 1552.00 1552.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Nurses - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/9/23 194 Days 7 Hrs / Day

HT07 End Date:    6/6/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1358

 

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 3 21.00 21.00 56.00 56.00 -35.00 -35.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 70.00 91.00 54.25 110.25 15.75 -19.25 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 70.00 161.00 54.25 164.50 15.75 -3.50 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 70.00 231.00 54.25 218.75 15.75 12.25 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 70.00 301.00 54.25 273.00 15.75 28.00 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 63.00 364.00 54.25 327.25 8.75 36.75 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 63.00 427.00 54.25 381.50 8.75 45.50 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 70.00 497.00 54.25 435.75 15.75 61.25 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 56.00 553.00 54.25 490.00 1.75 63.00 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 70.00 623.00 54.25 544.25 15.75 78.75 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 42.00 665.00 54.25 598.50 -12.25 66.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 35.00 700.00 54.25 652.75 -19.25 47.25 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 70.00 770.00 54.25 707.00 15.75 63.00 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 70.00 840.00 54.25 761.25 15.75 78.75 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 63.00 903.00 54.25 815.50 8.75 87.50 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 70.00 973.00 54.25 869.75 15.75 103.25 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 28.00 1001.00 54.25 924.00 -26.25 77.00 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 70.00 1071.00 54.25 978.25 15.75 92.75 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 70.00 1141.00 54.25 1032.50 15.75 108.50 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 70.00 1211.00 54.25 1086.75 15.75 124.25 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 70.00 1281.00 54.25 1141.00 15.75 140.00 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 11 77.00 1358.00 54.25 1195.25 22.75 162.75 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1358.00 54.25 1249.50 -54.25 108.50 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1358.00 54.25 1303.75 -54.25 54.25 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1358.00 54.25 1358.00 -54.25 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 194 1358.00 1358.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Food Service Worker - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/11/23 191 Days 7 Hrs / Day

FF07 End Date:    5/31/24 Checks - 2425 Annual Hrs - 1337

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 1 7.00 7.00 42.00 42.00 -35.00 -35.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 70.00 77.00 53.95 95.95 16.05 -18.95 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 70.00 147.00 53.95 149.90 16.05 -2.90 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 70.00 217.00 53.95 203.85 16.05 13.15 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 70.00 287.00 53.95 257.80 16.05 29.20 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 63.00 350.00 53.95 311.75 9.05 38.25 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 63.00 413.00 53.95 365.70 9.05 47.30 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 70.00 483.00 53.95 419.65 16.05 63.35 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 56.00 539.00 53.95 473.60 2.05 65.40 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 70.00 609.00 53.95 527.55 16.05 81.45 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 42.00 651.00 53.95 581.50 -11.95 69.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 35.00 686.00 53.95 635.45 -18.95 50.55 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 70.00 756.00 53.95 689.40 16.05 66.60 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 70.00 826.00 53.95 743.35 16.05 82.65 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 63.00 889.00 53.95 797.30 9.05 91.70 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 70.00 959.00 53.95 851.25 16.05 107.75 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 28.00 987.00 53.95 905.20 -25.95 81.80 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 70.00 1057.00 53.95 959.15 16.05 97.85 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 70.00 1127.00 53.95 1013.10 16.05 113.90 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 70.00 1197.00 53.95 1067.05 16.05 129.95 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 70.00 1267.00 53.95 1121.00 16.05 146.00 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 06/17/24 06/07/24 M-h 10 70.00 1337.00 53.95 1174.95 16.05 162.05 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/18/24 06/19/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1337.00 53.95 1228.90 -53.95 108.10 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/20/24 06/21/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1337.00 53.95 1282.85 -53.95 54.15 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/22/24 06/23/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1337.00 54.15 1337.00 -54.15 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/24/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

10 191 1337.00 1337.00

B5

16* For School Year 22-23  05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

Paraprofessional- Optional Pay Plan Start Date:   8/7/23 191 Days 7 Hrs / Day

RD07 End Date:    5/31/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1337

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/09/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 35.00 35.00 53.50 53.50 -18.50 -18.50 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 70.00 105.00 53.50 107.00 16.50 -2.00 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 70.00 175.00 53.50 160.50 16.50 14.50 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 70.00 245.00 53.50 214.00 16.50 31.00 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 70.00 315.00 53.50 267.50 16.50 47.50 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 63.00 378.00 53.50 321.00 9.50 57.00 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 63.00 441.00 53.50 374.50 9.50 66.50 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 70.00 511.00 53.50 428.00 16.50 83.00 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 T-h 7 49.00 560.00 53.50 481.50 -4.50 78.50 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 70.00 630.00 53.50 535.00 16.50 95.00 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 42.00 672.00 53.50 588.50 -11.50 83.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 K-h 5 35.00 707.00 53.50 642.00 -18.50 65.00 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 9 63.00 770.00 53.50 695.50 9.50 74.50 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 70.00 840.00 53.50 749.00 16.50 91.00 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 63.00 903.00 53.50 802.50 9.50 100.50 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 70.00 973.00 53.50 856.00 16.50 117.00 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 28.00 1001.00 53.50 909.50 -25.50 91.50 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 9 63.00 1064.00 53.50 963.00 9.50 101.00 18 17 17

9 19 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 70.00 1134.00 53.50 1016.50 16.50 117.50 19 18 18

10 20 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 70.00 1204.00 53.50 1070.00 16.50 134.00 20 19 19

11 21 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 70.00 1274.00 53.50 1123.50 16.50 150.50 21 20 20

12 22 05/18/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 9 63.00 1337.00 53.50 1177.00 9.50 160.00 22 21 21

13 23 opt 06/01/24 06/02/24 06/21/24 0 0.00 1337.00 53.50 1230.50 -53.50 106.50 23 22 22

14 24 opt 06/03/24 06/04/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1337.00 53.50 1284.00 -53.50 53.00 24 23 23

15 25 opt 06/05/24 06/06/24 06/27/24 0 0.00 1337.00 53.00 1337.00 -53.00 0.00 25 24 24

16 ss/misc 06/07/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

6 191 1337.00 1337.00

B6

16* For School Year 22-23 05.24.23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

11 Month Civil Service Clerical - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  7/24/23 224 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CN18 End Date:    6/26/24 Checks - 26 Annual Hrs - 1792

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

15* 26 06/19/23 06/30/23 07/07/23 J-h 5 40.00 73.25 26 0 0

16 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

17 1 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23 5 40.00 40.00 68.90 68.90 -28.90 -28.90 1 1 1

18 2 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 10 80.00 120.00 68.90 137.80 11.10 -17.80 2 2 2

19 3 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80.00 200.00 68.90 206.70 11.10 -6.70 3 3 3

20 4 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80.00 280.00 68.90 275.60 11.10 4.40 4 4 4

21 5 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80.00 360.00 68.90 344.50 11.10 15.50 5 5 5

22 6 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80.00 440.00 68.90 413.40 11.10 26.60 6 6 6

23 7 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 10 80.00 520.00 68.90 482.30 11.10 37.70 7 7 7

24 8 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72.00 592.00 68.90 551.20 3.10 40.80 8 8 8

25 9 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80.00 672.00 68.90 620.10 11.10 51.90 9 0 0

26 10 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 64.00 736.00 68.90 689.00 -4.90 47.00 10 9 9

27 11 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80.00 816.00 68.90 757.90 11.10 58.10 11 10 10

1 12 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48.00 864.00 68.90 826.80 -20.90 37.20 12 11 11

2 13 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 6 48.00 912.00 68.90 895.70 -20.90 16.30 13 12 12

3 14 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 80.00 992.00 68.90 964.60 11.10 27.40 14 13 13

4 15 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80.00 1072.00 68.90 1033.50 11.10 38.50 15 14 14

5 16 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 10 80.00 1152.00 68.90 1102.40 11.10 49.60 16 15 15

6 17 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80.00 1232.00 68.90 1171.30 11.10 60.70 17 16 16

7 18 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 5 40.00 1272.00 68.90 1240.20 -28.90 31.80 18 17 17

8 19 03/23/24 04/05/24 04/12/24 S-h 10 80.00 1352.00 68.90 1309.10 11.10 42.90 19 18 18

9 20 04/06/24 04/19/24 04/26/24 10 80.00 1432.00 68.90 1378.00 11.10 54.00 20 19 19

10 21 04/20/24 05/03/24 05/10/24 10 80.00 1512.00 68.90 1446.90 11.10 65.10 21 20 20

11 22 05/04/24 05/17/24 05/24/24 10 80.00 1592.00 68.90 1515.80 11.10 76.20 22 21 21

12 23 05/18/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 M-h 10 80.00 1672.00 68.90 1584.70 11.10 87.30 23 22 22

13 24 06/01/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 7 56.00 1728.00 68.90 1653.60 -12.90 74.40 24 23 23

14 25 opt 06/15/24 06/16/24 06/26/24 0 0.00 1728.00 74.40 1728.00 -74.40 0.00 25 24 24

15 26 06/17/24 06/30/24 07/05/24 J-h 8 64.00 1792.00 64.00 1792.00 0.00 0.00 26 0 0

11 224 1792.00 1792.00

B7

15* For School Year 22-23 05.24.23


